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Acquarena Cup 2021
RISULTATI PER ANNO DI NASCITA

Bressanone, Sabato 15/05/2021 16:59

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cor Ser.

2009 - F
1° 5
2° 1
3° 4
4° 7
5° 6
6° 2
7° 5
8° 4
9° 5
10° 1
11° 2
12° 4
13° 7
14° 3
15° 6
16° 1
- 7
2010 -F
1° 3
2° 6
3° 8
4° 5
5° 8
6° 7
7° 8
8° 3
9° 5
10° 1
11° 3
12° 3
13° 2
14° 4
15° 7
16° 6
17° 2
18° 4
19° 2
20° 6
Joacker
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Atleta

AMICONE AURORA
DURIGAN ANNA

MAFFIA ANNA

LEX ANNA

HAIDACHER LISA
BUERGSTALLER TERESA
FRAENZL LILLY

VEZZALI ANTONIA PENELOPE
D'ANGELLA ASIA

KIENZL DENISE

WEISS SVEVA BENEDETTA
BARBOLINI MATILDE
PODDA FRANCESCA
PIREDDA SARA

FREUND LISA

GOLLER ANNA

MURARA LUISE

MOLDOVAN MIA MONIKA
CALZA' MATILDA
PALANGA ALEXIA
PALLAORO LISA
MURTAS NORA

PEER LINNEA ANTONIA
ANGELI ANNA
POTAUNER LAURA
DALLAPIAZZA MARTINA
OBERHAUSER HANNAH
SULGAN CHIARA
VERGINER DENISE
FILIPPONE ELISA
MAIORELLA MARTINA
BERION LISA

ZAMBON ASIA

SCHENK THERESIA
GELIO ALENA
WEIDACHER LISA
ANNICCHIARICO GIULIA

Ve
Brimi

A\ SADER firaler

MMOBILIEN-IMMOBIL ASSICURAZIONI

Serie

Societa

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

SSV BOZEN

SSV LEIFERS AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.
SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

SSV BOZEN

RARI NANTES ALA

A.S. MERANO S.P.D.

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.
SSV BOZEN

ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO

ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO

SSV LEIFERS AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO

ASD NUOTO GARDENA

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

SSV BOZEN

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.
SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.
SSV LEIFERS AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO

SSV LEIFERS AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.
ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
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Tempo

01:06.63
01:10.95
01:11.48
01:12.25
01:12.48
01:13.62
01:13.75
01:13.96
01:14.55
01:15.60
01:16.76
01:19.88
01:24.68
01:26.25
01:26.91
01:32.32
ASS

01:10.24
01:17.13
01:17.31
01:18.15
01:18.62
01:18.63
01:21.50
01:25.07
01:27.57
01:29.08
01:30.54
01:32.58
01:33.56
01:33.75
01:34.81
01:35.41
01:37.19
01:41.36
01:46.75
01:54.35

i

Cat.: Esordienti A F

Pti

9.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

7.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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